OIL FREE SCROLL
COMPRESSOR
VD
VERDES-
COMPRESSOR
CLASS
ZERO
ISO 8573-1

which can solve the problem of high temperature thermal change very well
to ensure the reliability of scroll compressor!
■图■图■■■ OIL FREE SCROLL AIR COMPRESSOR
国国国同
vERDES-
cOMPRESSOR
ULTRA QUIET POWER FREQUENCY SCROLL BELT DRIVE COMPRESSOR
(WITH AIR RECEIVER TANK)
MODEL NO. POWER PRESSURE CAPACITY
kW(HP) (MPa) (m3/min) AIR OUTLET
AIR RECEIVER DIMENSION
TANK (L*W*H)
WEIGHT NOISE
(L) (mm)
(Kg) dB(A)
VSO3T-Y22-8N 2.2(3) 0.24-0.2 110
VSO2T-Y30-8N 3(4) 0.8-1.0 0.3-0.26 FEMALE THREAD追G1/2 18 710*670*920 120 63
VSO5T-Y37-8N 3.7(5) 0.4-0.35 157
06
ALL IN ONE AIR COMPRESSOR
COMBINE WITH OILFREE SCROLL AIR END, FROZEN DRYER AND AIR RECEIVER TANK
ALL IN ONE AIR COMPRESSOR PARAMETERS TABLE
MOTOR
MODELNO. POWER POWER VOLTAGECONTROL
RATED
(KW) (HP) MODE PRESSURE
CAPACITY OUTLET AIR RECEIVER AIR
(MPa) (m3/min)
DEW POINT TANK OUTLET DIMENSION WEIGHT NOISE
℃ (LWH)mm (kg) dB(A)
VS03Z-P22-8LR 2.2 3 0.22 -15 200 G 3/4 1320*550*1550 225 62
VS05ZP37-8LR 3.7 5 3N 0.38 -15 200 G 3/4 1320*550*1550 240 63
VS06Z-P55-8LR 5.5 7.5 AC380V 0.8 0.57 -15 200 G3/4 1320*550*1550 245 65
VS05Z-P75-8LR 3.7*2 10 50Hz 0.76 -15 300 G1 1630*700*1800 371 65
VS06ZP110-8LR 5.5*2 15 1.14 -15 300 G1 1630*700*1800 414 65
VS03T-Y22-8LR 2.2 3 0.22 -15 200 G 3/4 1390*630*1445 245 65
VSO5T-Y37-8LR 3.7 5 0.38 -15 200 G3/4 1320*640*1620 260 65
3N
VS06T-Y55-8LR 5.5 7.5 0.57 -15 200 G3/4 1320*640*1620 264 65
AC380V 0.8
VS05T-Y75-8LR 3.7*2 10 0.76 -15 300 G1 1780*760*1920 468 68
50Hz
VS06T-Y110-8LR 5.5*2 15 1.14 -15 300 G1 1780*760*1920 475 68

Equipping with 2-10 air end in one air compressor box
to meet various working conditions.
ERDES-
cOMPRESSOR
※Remark:
1.The capacity refers to the value whichat the highest pressure air discharge converts into the suction state (atmospheric pressure);
2.When the ambient temperature is lower than 0℃,the condensate in the pipeline needs to be discharged in time to prevent freezing;
3.The dimension represents the outer size of the machine;
4.The above models can be customized to 1.0MPa pressure, the power is unchanged, and the flow rate is reduced by 15%.
08
INTELLIGENT CONTROL BOX TYPE MACHINE
SPECIFICATION TABLE
MOTOR
MODEL NO. POWER POWER
(KW) (HP)
VSO3Z-P22-8 2.2 3
VSO3T-Y22-8 2.2 3
VSO5Z-P37-8 3.7 5
VSO5Z-P75-8 7.5(3.7×2) 10
VS05Z-P110-8 11(3.7×3) 15
VSO5Z-P150-8 15(3.7×4) 20
VSO5T-Y37-8 3.7 5
VSO5T-Y75-8 7.5(3.7×2) 10
VSO5T-Y110-8 11(3.7×3) 15
VSO5T-Y150-8 15(3.7×4) 20
VSO5T-Y185-8 18.5(3.7×5) 25
VSO5T-Y220-8 22(3.7×6) 30
VSO5T-Y260-8 26(3.7×7)
VSO5T-Y300-8 30(3.7×8) 40
VSO5T-Y333-8 33(3.7×9) 45
VSO5T-Y370-8 37(3.7×10) 50
VS06Z-P55-8 5.5 7.5
VS06Z-P110-8 11(5.5×2) 15
VS06Z-P165-8 16.5(5.5×3) 22.5
VS06Z-P220-8 22(5.5×4) 30
VS06Z-P275-8 27.5(5.5×5) 37.5
VS06Z-P330-8 33(5.5×6) 45
VS06Z-P385-8 38.5.5×7) 52.5
VS06Z-P440-8 44(5.5×8) 60
VS06Z-P495-8 49.5(5.5×9) 67.5
VS06Z-P550-8 55(5.5×10) 75
VSO6T-Y55-8 5.5 7.5
VSO6T-Y110-8 11(5.5×2) 15
VS06T-Y165-8 16.5(5.5×3) 22.5
VS06T-Y220-8 22(5.5×4) 30
VSO6T-Y275-8 27.5(5.5×5) 37.5
VS06T-Y330-8 33(5.5×6) 45
VS06T-Y385-8 38.5(5.5×7) 52.5
VS06T-Y440-8 44(5.5×8) 60
VS06T-Y495-8 49.5(5.5×9) 67.5
VS06T-Y550-8 55(5.5×10) 75
VOLTAGECONTROL
RATED
MODE PRESSURE(MPa)
3N

2
Note:1.T-Y refers to the model is powerfrequency belt drive compressor, Z-P refers to the model is permanent magnet synchronous motor compressor.
2.220V permanent magnet compressor can be customized;
3.The above models can be customized to 1.0MPa pressure,the power is unchanged, and the flow rate is reduced by 15%.
09
SMALL AND QUIET, ECONOMICAL AND SIMPLE
CLEAN AIR, REST ASSURED USE
Three types of air compressor to meet various working conditions.
国回国回因
OL FRE SCROLL AIR COMPRESSOR VVERDES-COMPRESSOR
◎
POWER FREQUENCY BELT TYPE COMPRESSOR SINGLE UNIT
SPECFICAmNTABLE
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE PRESSURE CAPACITY AIR OUTLET DIMENSION WEIGHT NOISE
KW(HP) MPa m3/min (L*W*H)mm Kg dB(A)
VSO3T-Y22-8X 2.2(3) 0.24 100
AC
VSO2T-Y30-8X 3(4) 220V/380V 0.8 0.3 G1/2 600*560*800 103 65
50Hz FEMALE THREAD
VS05T-Y37-8X 3.7(5) 0.4 112
10
CLEAN AIR, HIGH ENERGY
HIGH EFFICIENCY,HIGH QUALITY
感
会
OLFRE SCROLLAR cOMPRESSOR ER
POWER FREQUENCY BELT TYPE COMPRESSOR(WITH AIR RECEIVER TANK)
SPECIFICAITON TABLE
MODEL NO. POWER
KW(HP)
VOLTAGE PRESSURE CAPACITY
AIR RECEIVER
MPa m3/min TANK AIR OUTLET
DIMENSION WEIGHT NOISE
(L*W*H)mm Kg dB(A)
L
VSO3T-Y22-8XC 2.2(3) 0.24
AC 800*600*1365 160
VSO2T-Y30-8XC 3(4) 220V/380V 0.8 0.3 120/200 G1/2 (120L)
50Hz FEMALE THREAD 1100*600*1550 163
65
VSO5T-Y37-8XC 3.7(5) 0.4 (200L) 172
11
OIL FREE AND WATER FREE SCROLL AIR COMPRESSOR
SMALL SIZE, LIGHT WEIGHT, READY TO USE
Using stable performance of polymeric air dryer membrane!
PM SCROLL AIR COMPRESSOR WITH MEMBRANE DRYER
SPECIFICATION TABLE
MODEL NO. POWERkW(HP) VOLTAGE
CONTROLPRESSURE CAPACITYAIR RECEIVER
MODE MPa m3/min TANK
AIR DIMENSION(L*W*H) WEIGHT NOISE
OUTLET mm Kg dB(A)
VS03Z-P22-8SM 2.2(3) 0.21 680*510*830 100 62
0.8
VS05Z-P40-8SM 4(5.5) AC PRESSURE 0.37 G1/2 680*510*830 117 65
220V/380V 5 FEMALE
VSO3Z-P22-10SM 2.2(3) 50Hz SENSITIVE 0.18 THREAD 680*510*830 100 621.0
VS05Z-P40-10SM 4(5.5) 0.32 680*510*830 117 65
12 Remark: SM refers to PM scroll compressor with the polymeric dryer membrane
PERMANENT MAGNET SCROLL
QUICK AIR DISCHARGE CONTINUOUS RUN
vERuF5-
COMPRESS0R
OILFREE SCROLLAIR COMPRESS
PM SYNCHRONOUS SCROLL AIR COMPRESSOR(WITH AIR RECEIVER TANK)
SPECIFICATION TABLE
MODEL NO. POWER
kW(HP)
VOLTAGECONTROLPRESSURECAPACITY
AIR RECEIVER AIR
MODE MPa m3/min TANK
DIMENSION(L*W*H) WEIGHT NOISE
L OUTLET mm Kg dB(A)
0.8MPa
VSO3Z-P22-8S 2.2(3) AC 0.24 G1/2 100 62
220V/380V 0.8 5 FEMALE 800*600*1440
VS05Z-P40-8S 4(5.5) 50Hz 0.4 THREAD 117 65
0.8MPa
VSO3Z-P22-8SC 2.2(3) AC 0.24 G1/2 143 62
220V/380V 0.8 120 FEMALE 800*600*1390
VS05Z-P40-8SC 4(5.5) 50Hz 0.4 THREAD 174 65
1.0MPa
VSO3Z-P22-10SC 2.2(3) 220V/380V 0.2 G1/2 143 62
VSO5Z-P40-10SC 4(5.5) 50Hz
1.0 120 FEMALE 800*600*1390
0.35 THREAD 174 65
PRESSURE SENSIT1VE